
Vauldalsstevnet 1/5 - 2021 
 

Sammensatt 
1 Steffen Liff Brekken E2 24 25 25 25 25 22 146  

2 Geir Magne Ryttervoll Brekken B 25 25 25 25 20 25 145  

3 Arnt Haugen Brekken B 24 20 25 25 25 20 139  

4 Tor Jan Feragen Brekken E2 22 25 20 23 23 25 138  

5 John Steinar Kjelsberg Brekken E1 20 23 25 21 25 23 137  

6 Kasper Langen Brekken E1 19 23 25 25 25 20 137  

7 Frode Paulsby Brekken JC 19 20 25 20 25 22 131  

8 Terje Hansen Brekken JC 22 19 21 25 20 22 129  

9 Frank Håkensen Brekken JC 25  9 25 23 25 19 126  

10 Tor Petter Kjelsberg Brekken JB 21 15 18 23 23 24 124  

11 Lars Kristian Lauritzen Brekken JB 15 25 25 23 18 17 123  

12 Jan Tamnes Brekken JC 22 23 23 25 13 17 123  

13 Olga Johanne Tamnes Brekken F 18 19 23 25 15 21 121  

14 Oddvar Tamnes Brekken E2 23 25 20 18 14 21 121  

15 Torunn Størseth Engan Brekken F 20 21 19 16 23 21 120  

16 Odd Inge Engan Brekken JC 23 14 23 25 16 17 118  

17 Lars Erik Sundt Brekken JC 20 21 13 15 25 23 117  

18 Magnar Ryttervoll Brekken D2 24 10 25 23 16 19 117  

19 Mats Ove Skott Brekken JC 20 18 23  8 19 20 108  

20 Even Valseth Brekken JC 20 18 23  6 15 21 103  

21 Arne Kristian Stormoen Brekken E2 18 21 14 21  9 18 101  

22 Jo Bjørnar Haugom Brekken JC 20 14 18 21 11 17 101  

23 Jan Lars Haugom Brekken E2  5 19 19 20 18 19 100  

24 Siri H Langen Brekken F 17 16 21 16 10 16 96  

25 Ove Skott Brekken E2 18 18 23  8 15  9 91  

26 Jonas Haugom Brekken D1 14 23 13  6 13 17 86  

27 Marius Eidem Brekken JC 13 15  8 16 11 19 82  

28 Kai Martin Haugom Brekken E2 21 17 11 14  8 11 82  

29 Lars Ola Haugom Brekken JC 17  0 21 25  0 14 77  

30 Paul Ivar Sollie Brekken E2  7 19  0  8 20  9 63  

31 Olav Kokkvold Brekken E1  6  6 11 11  5 12 51  

32 Jan Harry Jensvold Brekken E1  9  9  8  6  3  8 43  

33 Stein Sundmoen Brekken E2  6 10  8  5  3  9 41  

 

Klasse B - 30 Skudd 
1 Geir Magne Ryttervoll Brekken 145 Kr 100  

  =25  =25  =25  =25  =20  =25  

2 Arnt Haugen Brekken 139   

  =24  =20  =25  =25  =25  =20  

 

Klasse D1 - 30 Skudd 
1 Jonas Haugom Brekken 86 Kr  50  

  =14  =23  =13  =6  =13  =17  

 



Klasse D2 - 30 Skudd 
1 Magnar Ryttervoll Brekken 117 Kr  50  

  =24  =10  =25  =23  =16  =19  

 

Klasse E1 - 30 Skudd 
1 John Steinar Kjelsberg Brekken 137 Kr 120  

  =20  =23  =25  =21  =25  =23  

2 Kasper Langen Brekken 137 Kr  80  

  =19  =23  =25  =25  =25  =20  

3 Olav Kokkvold Brekken 51   

  =6  =6  =11  =11  =5  =12  

4 Jan Harry Jensvold Brekken 43   

  =9  =9  =8  =6  =3  =8  

 

Klasse E2 - 30 Skudd 
1 Steffen Liff Brekken 146 Kr 219  

  =24  =25  =25  =25  =25  =22  

2 Tor Jan Feragen Brekken 138 Kr 162  

  =22  =25  =20  =23  =23  =25  

3 Oddvar Tamnes Brekken 121 Kr  69  

  =23  =25  =20  =18  =14  =21  

4 Arne Kristian Stormoen Brekken 101   

  =18  =21  =14  =21  =9  =18  

5 Jan Lars Haugom Brekken 100   

  =5  =19  =19  =20  =18  =19  

6 Ove Skott Brekken 91   

  =18  =18  =23  =8  =15  =9  

7 Kai Martin Haugom Brekken 82   

  =21  =17  =11  =14  =8  =11  

8 Paul Ivar Sollie Brekken 63   

  =7  =19  =0  =8  =20  =9  

9 Stein Sundmoen Brekken 41   

  =6  =10  =8  =5  =3  =9  

 

Klasse F - 30 Skudd 
1 Olga Johanne Tamnes Brekken 121 Kr 150  

  =18  =19  =23  =25  =15  =21  

2 Torunn Størseth Engan Brekken 120   

  =20  =21  =19  =16  =23  =21  

3 Siri H Langen Brekken 96   

  =17  =16  =21  =16  =10  =16  

  

Klasse JB - 30 Skudd 
1 Tor Petter Kjelsberg Brekken 124 Kr 100  

  =21  =15  =18  =23  =23  =24  

2 Lars Kristian Lauritzen Brekken 123   

  =15  =25  =25  =23  =18  =17  

 



Klasse JC - 30 Skudd 
1 Frode Paulsby Brekken 131 Kr 206  

  =19  =20  =25  =20  =25  =22  

2 Terje Hansen Brekken 129 Kr 159  

  =22  =19  =21  =25  =20  =22  

3 Frank Håkensen Brekken 126 Kr 112  

  =25  =9  =25  =23  =25  =19  

4 Jan Tamnes Brekken 123 Kr  73  

  =22  =23  =23  =25  =13  =17  

5 Odd Inge Engan Brekken 118   

  =23  =14  =23  =25  =16  =17  

6 Lars Erik Sundt Brekken 117   

  =20  =21  =13  =15  =25  =23  

7 Mats Ove Skott Brekken 108   

  =20  =18  =23  =8  =19  =20  

8 Even Valseth Brekken 103   

  =20  =18  =23  =6  =15  =21  

9 Jo Bjørnar Haugom Brekken 101   

  =20  =14  =18  =21  =11  =17  

10 Marius Eidem Brekken 82   

  =13  =15  =8  =16  =11  =19  

11 Lars Ola Haugom Brekken 77   

  =17  =0  =21  =25  =0  =14  

 


